.

MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOI	DIFICATION OF CONT	RACT BPA NO.	I. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
MENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M019	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 03/08/2007	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R NRC-33-02-330	EQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
SSUED BY COD	E	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Contract Management Branch No. 1 11545 Rockville Pike, MS T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regul Div of Contracts Contract Managem Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20	ent Branch No. 1	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
S C & A, INC S COHEN & ASSOCIATES 1608 SPRING HILL RD STE 400 VIENNA VA 221822241			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-33-02-330 Modification 19	
	EM ONLY APPLIES TO	O AMENDMENTS O		
13. THIS ITEM A	O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHA	RO 02330(1) DIFICATIONS OF C RDER NO. AS DESCH IM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRAC	CONTRACTS/ORDERS, RIBED IN ITEM 14.	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			<u></u>
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services Incremental Funding				·····
. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	is required to sign this document	t and return <u>3</u> cop	ies to the issuing office.	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODEFICATION (Organized by I THE SUBJECT CONTRACT IS MODIFIED AS I This modification obligates funding in the amount				
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in	1 item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, rema	ins unchanged and in full force and effe	:L	
SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ſP	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON Jeffrey L. McDermo Contracting Officer		
SB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	4/23/07	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERI BY	CA	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070				DARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) bed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	SUNSI REVIE	W COMPLET	Prescri	1064 DY USA - FAK (48 CFR) 53.243
IEMPLATE - ADMOG1	APR	3 0 2097		ABM

₩ 1 2

·.

NRC-33-02-330 Modification No. 19 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) extend the period of performance from March 31, 2007 to May 31, 2007; (2) increase the ceiling of Option Year Four by \$77,800 from \$190,505.10 to \$268,305.10; and (3) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$77,000, thereby increasing the amount funded in the contract by \$77,000.00 from \$749,400.00 to \$826,400.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified to read as follows:

1. Section B.20, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS, paragraph (f), first sentence, is deleted and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"(f) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$826,400.00."

2. Section B.19, Period of Performance, is hereby deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The ordering period for this contract shall commence on September 30, 2002, and will expire on May 31, 2007. Any orders issued during this period shall be completed within the time specified in the order, unless otherwise specified herein (See 52.216-8, Ordering)."

3. The item 5(a) Technical Editing (Weekday) of Option Year Four is hereby increased by 5,000 pages from 11,420 pages at \$15.56 per page to 16,420 pages at \$15.56 per page. Thereby, increasing the ceiling amount of Option Year Four by \$77,800 from \$190,505.10 to \$268,305.10.

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Total NRC Obligations:

\$826,400.00

This modification obligates FY 2007 funds in the amount of \$77,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain the same.